Position Other Positions Held

Finance Director
Payroll Coordinator
Film Liaison

Finance Director
Management Assistant
Sr. Account Clerk
Account Technician
Asst. Finance Director

Accounting Technician

City

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Department Total Wages

Finance $100,931
Finance $85,274
Finance $68,147
Finance $56,126
Finance $54,704
Finance $46,033
Finance $39,727
Finance $31,808
Finance $4,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,047
$19,549
$7,343
$10,244
$12,122
$17,839
$12,348
$6,997
$994



